
                                       
Businesses That Accept Chamber Buck 

Disclaimer: Please note that some businesses have stipulations with how Chamber Bucks can be redeemed. 

Chamber Bucks are not to be used for cash exchange, only retail purchases and services. Some businesses do not 

accept Chamber Bucks as a means to pay for an individual’s accounts receivable internal account. 

Links above will forward once clicked to either the businesses website or Facebook page. 

 

        

RETAIL 

Aitken’s Jewelers - facebook.com/AitkensJewellers 

Almost New Store - http://goo.gl/WPD74X  

Baker Computers - www.bakercomputers.com  

Canadian Tire - www.canadiantire.ca  

Cartridge Outlet - www.cartridgeoutlet.ca  

Dauphin Consumers Co-op Mountain Road Gas Bar 

Dauphin Consumers Co-op Main Street Gas Bar 

Dauphin Consumers Co-op Food Centre 

Dauphin Consumers Co-op Lumber Yard 

Dauphin Co-op Home Builders  

Dauphin Consumers Co-op Home Centre @ Ste Rose 

Dauphin Consumers Co-op Agro @ Ste Rose 

Dauphin Decorating Centre 

Dauphin Home Hardware http://www.homehardware.ca 

Dauphin Mobility- www.dauphin.medichair.com 

Dauphin Music & Electronics -www.dauphinmusic.ca 

Eastside Furniture – facebook page 

Embroidery by Design & Promotions - www.ebdpromo.com 

Hodge Podge - http://www.hpodge.com 

Kelleher Ford Sales Dauphin - www.kelleherforddauphin.com 

 

McMunn & Yates - http://www.mcmnnandyates.com 

MNP LLP – www.mnp.ca  

North of 51 Computers – facebook.com/northof51computers 

Nutter’s Bulk & Natural Foods - www.nutters.com 

Parkland Source for Sports - parkland.sourceforsports.com 

Parkland Vision Services 

Parkland Sport & Marine - http://goo.gl/z8XcFf 

Pet Junction - facebook.com/Dauphin.Petjunction 

Prairie Supply Co. - http://www.prairiesupplyco.com/ 

Ruff’s Furniture Appliances - https://goo.gl/neLtXD  

Secord Crowe Greenhouse - http://goo.gl/RBJcmg 

Style Mercantile - http://goo.gl/QxqsFz  

RESTAURANT / HOSPITALITY 

Boulevard Hotel - http://www.boulevardhoteldauphin.com 

Coffee Creations Bagel & Espresso - getcoffeecreations.com 

Corrina’s On Main - http://goo.gl/bONpQq 

Dauphin Community Inn  

Dauphin Super 8 - www.dauphinsuper8.com 

McDonalds Dauphin - https://bit.ly/DauphinMcDonalds  

Mr. Mikes Steakhouse Casual – https://goo.gl/w2UW8Y  

Simple Fare by Loreen – http://www.facebook.com/SimpleFare204    
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SERVICES 

A Plus Plumbing & Heating - aplusplumbingandheating.ca/  

Ashcroft Vision Care - http://ashcroftvisioncare.com/  

Bankert Marketing Inc. - https://bankert.ca/ 

Benson Auto Sales - http://www.benson_auto.com 

Charmed Salon - http://goo.gl/MVKf8T 

Dauphin Bible Camp - http://www.dauphinbiblecamp.com 

Dauphin Cleaning – facebook/DauphinCleaning 

Dauphin Clinic Pharmacy - http://www.dcp.ca 

Dauphin Herald Company - www.dauphinherald.com 

Dauphin Medical Clinic - www.dauphinmedicalclinic.com 

Dauphin Recreation Services - http://www.dauphinrec.com 

Dauphin Super Thrifty Pharmacy - www.superthrifty.com 

Dauphin Veterinary Clinic - http://www.dauphinvetclinic.com 

Irwin Law Office 

Kal Tire - http://www.kaltire.com/ 

 

 

 

MTS Connect Dauphin - https://www.mts.ca/mts/personal 

Mullen Contracting Corp. 

Parkland Fitness Club – http://www.parklandfitness.ca  

Ramsay Health & Fitness- www.ramsayhealthandfitness.com  

Repromap - http://www.repromap.com 

Riehl Security Solutions Inc. - www.riehlsecuritysolutions.ca  

Shuttle Bug- www.shuttlebugclearlake.com 

Silver Frame Productions - www.silverframeproductions.ca 

B&T Granite & Cabinets Ltd. - btgraniteandcabinets.ca/ 

Taiga Consulting - http://www.taigaconsulting.ca 

Trakside Motors - www.traksidemotors.com  

ENTERTAINMENT 

Canada’s National Ukrainian Festival - http://www.cnuf.ca 

Countryfest Community Cinema - 

countryfestcommunitycinema.ca 

Dauphin’s Countryfest – www.countryfest.ca   

Watson Art Centre - http://www.watsonartcentre.ca
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